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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

          
Project Name:  O’Hare International Airport Heating and Refrigeration Plant Roof Replacement  

Project No. H7102.14-00 

Procurement Specialist: Lylianis Rodriguez  

Specification No. 130733    RFQ# 4851    

Lead Department:  Aviation 

Conference Date:  Thursday, March 19, 2015   

Conference Location: CDA O’Hare Administration Building, Conference Room #1 

 

Attendee Name E-mail Affiliation Telephone No. 

Lylianis Rodriguez lylianis.rodriguez@cityofchicago.org Dept. of Procurement Services 312-744-8214 

Jeff Randerson jeff.randerson@cityofchicago.org CDA 773-894-2038 

Tom Fitzgerald TFitzgerald@careplusllc.org CARE Plus, LLC 773-894-3615 

AnnMarie Naimoli  

 
anaimoli@careplusllc.org CARE Plus, LLC 224-238-9016 

Mike Maicke mmaicke@careplusll.org CARE Plus, LLC 847-344-7096 

Rob Bajarunas robbajarunas@lmarshallroofing.com L Marshall, Inc. 847-708-4521 

Tim Gara tim@a1roofing.com A-1 Roofing Co. 847-952-3600 

Tim Boyd Boyd.tim@us.sika.com Sika Corp. 815-666-8067 

Nolan Day Day.richard@us.sika.com Sika Corp. 847-212-0653 
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Attendee Name E-mail Affiliation Telephone No. 

Paul Cronin Paulcoknickroof.com KnickerBocker 708-339-7260 

George Patterson George.Patterson@BennettandBrossew.com Bennett & Brossew Roofing 708-514-7839 

Matt Wehrle matt@andersonshah.com ATS Roofing 815-741-0909 

Tom Dessert Kedmon@Kedmon.com Kedmon  773-539-9595 

Bill Voltz bvoltz@anthonyroofing.com Anthony Roofing 630-499-6115 

William Cuevos Cuevasroofinginc@aol.com  Cuevas Roofing Construction 773-457-5182 

Brian Knox sasoncoliteconstruction.com Lite Construction 630-896-7220 

Mark Cannon Markmannorroofing.com M Cannon Roofing 847-519-0698 

    

 
 
. 
 


